St. Marys HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/12/2014

Guard: SMG Guard: SNG Guard: IAG Guard: SAG
Windber MS Bedford HS Huntingdon HS Elk County Catholic HS Penn State Eclipse Windber HS St Marys HS

15.81 @ 15.21 & 15.81 @ 14.88 €@ 16.81 @ 15.54 @ 16.41
81 €D 78 G 81 €D 77T €D 86 € X 1+ ) 84

78 €D 75 @G 78 € 3 €D 83 €D 7 €D 81
15.41 @ 15.54 @@ 15.48 e 15.21 € 16.81 @@ 15.14 > 16.61
AKX 1+ ) 79 G 80 € 78 €D 86 € 77 € 85

76 € 77T €D 76 G 75 €D 83 € 75 €D 82
16.1 @ 15 €D 14.5 € 15.5 @ 17.4 @ 15.1 @ 16.8
82 €D 76 G 74 €D e 88 € 77 €D 85

reSX 1+ 74 @G 71 €D 76 € 86 € 74 € 83
16.3 €@ 15.2 € 14.9 € 15.5 @@ 17 @ 15.5 @ 16.4
82 € 77 G 76 78 € 86 € X 1+ ) 83

81 € 75 G 73 €D 77 € 84 € 76 € 81

17 @ 16.2 €D 15.8 € 16.4 @ 16.9 @ 15.5 @ 16.6
86 €B 82 & 80 € 83 @ 85 €D 9 84

84 € 80 €D 78 €D 81 €D 84 € 76 €D 82
80.62 77.15 76.49 77.49 84.92 76.78 82.82
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
80.62 77.15 76.49 77.49 84.92 76.78 82.82
1st 2nd 3rd st st 1st m



St. Marys HS

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SOD

4/12/2014

St Marys HS

33.8
86
83
16.8
85
83

16.7
84

83

16
81

79
83.3
0.2
83.1
 Extibiton



St. Marys HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/12/2014

Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: JT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT
Windber MS Kidnetix TNT Mount Union HS Glendale HS Tyrone HS Kidnetix TNT Twirlers
15.81 @ 14.08 @ 13.68 & 15.48 @ 16.41 @ 16.74 €@
81 €D 3¢ 71 @& 80 € 84 €D 85 €D

78 €D 69 € 67 €D 76 € 81 €D 83D
16.01 e 14.81 @ 13.61 & 15.74 @ 16.21 & 15.61 @
82 € 76 € 70 €D 80 € 83 € 80 €

X 1+ ) 36D 67 €D 78 € 80 € 77T €
16.5 @ 14.3 @ 13.2 €D 15.7 @ 15.9 @ 16.4 @
84 € 36D 68 €D 80 € 81 €D 83 €D

81 €D PO 1+ ] 64 €D 77T D 78 €D 81 €D
16.6 @ 14.2 @ 13.9 & 15.8 @ 15.5 @ 15.9 @
84 € 36D 2 &G 80 € X 1+ ) 80 €

82 € 69 € 67 €D 78 € 76 € D
16.7 €@ 15 @ 13.0 & 16.4 @ 16.2 €@ 16.4 @
85 €D 77D 71 &G 83 €D 82 €D 83 €D

82 €D 3¢ 68 €D 81 €D 80 € 81 €D
81.62 72.39 68.29 79.12 80.22 81.05

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

81.62 72.39 68.29 79.12 80.22 81.05

1st 1st 2nd 1st 1st 1st



St. Marys HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/12/2014

Twirlers: SOT Twirlers: 10T
Windber HS Penn State Elegance

13.9 @ 16.3 @
X - ) CRY 1+ )

67 € 80 €&
13.4 @ 15.3 @
69 €@ 78 €B

65 €D 75 @D
13.3 @ 15.3 @
68 € 78 €D

65 €D 75 €D
13.5 @ 15.4 @
70 € 78 €D

65 € 76 €
13.8 @ 16.3 @
1 D 83 @

67 €& 80 €@
67.9 78.6

0.0 0.0

67.9 78.6

1st

1st



St. Marys HS

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC
ME

OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

4/12/2014

Marching Percussion: SIP

Juniata Valley HS

13.5 G
69.0 €D
66.0 €D

31.75 e
80.0 €
790 €D

33.4
85.0 €
82.0 €

78.65
0.0

78.65
3rd

Mount Union HS

14.5 &
74.0 €D
710 €D

32.15 e
81.0 €2
80.0 €2

5.2
87.0 €D
89.0 €

81.85
0.0

81.85
2nd

Homer-Center HS

15 €
76.0 €
740 €

33.75 @
85.0 €D
84.0 €D

34.8 €D
86.0 €D
88.0 €D

83.55
0.0
83.55
1st

Elk County Catholic HS

14.1 €&
720 €D
69.0 €

30.95
78.0 €D
770 G

31.6 G
78.0 D
80.0 €D

76.65
0.0
76.65
4th

St Marys HS

15.9
81.0

78.0

33.85
84.0

85.0

35.4
86.0

91.0
85.15
0.0

85.15
bt



