St. Marys HS							4/12/2014
	Guard: SMG	Guard: SNG			Guard: IAG	Guard: SAG	
	Windber MS	Bedford HS	Huntingdon HS	Elk County Catholic HS	Penn State Eclipse	Windber HS	St Marys HS
EQ70-130	<b>15.81</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>15.21</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>15.81</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	14.88 3ª	<b>16.81</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	15.54 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.41</b>
VOC	81 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	78 2 <sup>nd</sup>	81 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	77 3ª	86 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>84</sup>
EXC	78 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	78 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	73 3ª	83 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	77 1 <sup>st</sup>	81
MV70-130	15.41 (1ª)	<b>15.54</b> (1st	15.48 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	15.21 3ª	16.81 (1st)	15.14 (1st)	16.61
voc	79 (1ª)	79 (2nd	80 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	78 3ª	86 (1st)	77 (1st)	<sup>85</sup>
exc	76 (1ª)	77 (1st	76 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	75 3ª	83 (1st)	75 (1st)	82
DES	16.1 (1*)	15 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.5 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.5 (1st)	17.4 (1st	15.1 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.8
COMP	82 (1*)	76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	74 3 <sup>rd</sup>	79 (1st)	88 (1st	77 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>85</sup>
EXC	79 (1*)	74 2 <sup>nd</sup>	71 3 <sup>rd</sup>	76 (1st)	86 (1st	74 1 <sup>st</sup>	83
GE	<b>16.3</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>15.2</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>14.9 3</b> rd	15.5 1st	17 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>15.5</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.4</b>
REP	82 1 <sup>st</sup>	77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	76 <b>3</b> rd	78 1st	86 1 <sup>st</sup>	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>83</sup>
PERF	81 1 <sup>st</sup>	75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	73 <b>3</b> rd	77 1st	84 1 <sup>st</sup>	76 1 <sup>st</sup>	81
GE	17 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.2 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	15.8 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.4 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	16.9 (1st)	<b>15.5</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.6
REP	86 1 <sup>st</sup>	82 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	80 3 <sup>rd</sup>	83 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	85 (1st)	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>84</sup>
PERF	84 1 <sup>st</sup>	80 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	81 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	84 (1st)	76 1 <sup>st</sup>	82
Sub-Total	80.62	77.15	76.49	77.49	84.92	<b>76.78</b>	82.82
Penalty	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Total Placement	80.62 1 <sup>st</sup>	77.15 2 <sup>nd</sup>	76.49	77.49	84.92	76.78	82.82 Exhibition

St. Marys HS	4/12/2014
	Dance: SOD
	St Marys HS
MV10-10-DANCE	<b>33.8</b>
VOC	86
EXC	83
DES	16.8
COMP	<sup>85</sup>
EXC	83
GE	16.7
REP	<sup>84</sup>
PERF	83
GE	<b>16</b>
REP	81
PERF	79
Sub-Total	83.3
Penalty	0.2
Total	83.1
Placement	Exhibition

ett marge ne	Twirlers: SMT	Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SNT		Twirlers: SAT	Twirlers: IAT
	Windber MS	Kidnetix TNT	Mount Union HS	Glendale HS	Tyrone HS	Kidnetix TNT Twirlers
EQ70-130	<b>15.81 (1</b> st	<b>14.08</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	13.68 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>15.48</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.41</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.74</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
VOC	81 (1st	73 1 <sup>st</sup>	71 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	80 1 <sup>st</sup>	84 1 <sup>st</sup>	85 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	78 (1st	69 1 <sup>st</sup>	67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	76 1 <sup>st</sup>	81 1 <sup>st</sup>	83 1 <sup>st</sup>
MV70-130	<b>16.01 (1</b>	<b>14.81</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>13.61</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>15.74</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.21 1</b> <sup>s</sup>	<b>15.61 1</b> <sup>st</sup>
VOC	82 (1	76 1 <sup>st</sup>	70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	80 1 <sup>st</sup>	83 1 <sup>s</sup>	80 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
EXC	79 (1	73 1 <sup>st</sup>	67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	78 1 <sup>st</sup>	80 1 <sup>s</sup>	77 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
DES	<b>16.5</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>14.3 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	<b>13.2</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>15.7</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>15.9</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>16.4 1</b> <sup>st</sup>
COMP	84 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	73 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	68 2 <sup>nd</sup>	80 1 <sup>st</sup>	81 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	83 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
EXC	81 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	70 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	64 2 <sup>nd</sup>	77 1 <sup>st</sup>	78 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	81 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
GE	<b>16.6</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>14.2</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	13.9 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>15.8</b> (1 <sup>st</sup>	15.5 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>15.9</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	84 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	73 1 <sup>st</sup>	72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	80 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	80 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	82 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	69 1 <sup>st</sup>	67 2 <sup>nd</sup>	78 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	76 1 <sup>st</sup>	79 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE	<b>16.7</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	15 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>13.9</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>16.4</b> (1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.2</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>16.4 1</b> <sup>51</sup>
REP	85 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	77 1 <sup>st</sup>	71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	83 (1 <sup>st</sup>	82 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	83 <b>1</b> <sup>51</sup>
PERF	82 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	73 1 <sup>st</sup>	68 2 <sup>nd</sup>	81 (1 <sup>st</sup>	80 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	81 <b>1</b> <sup>51</sup>
Sub-Total	81.62	72.39	68.29	79.12	80.22	81.05
Penalty	<sub>0.0</sub>	<sub>0.0</sub>	0.0	<sup>0.0</sup>	0.0	<sub>0.0</sub>
Total	81.62	72.39	68.29	79.12	80.22	81.05
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>

St. Marys HS	St.	Μ	arys	HS
--------------	-----	---	------	----

-	Twirlers: SOT	Twirlers: IOT
	Windber HS	Penn State Elegance
EQ10-10	13.9 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.3 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
VOC	72 1 <sup>st</sup>	83 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
EXC	67 1 <sup>st</sup>	80 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
MV10-10	13.4 1 <sup>st</sup>	15.3 1 <sup>st</sup>
voc	69 1 <sup>st</sup>	78 1 <sup>st</sup>
exc	65 1 <sup>st</sup>	75 1 <sup>st</sup>
DES	13.3 1 <sup>st</sup>	15.3 1ª
COMP	68 1 <sup>st</sup>	78 1ª
EXC	65 1 <sup>st</sup>	75 1ª
GE	13.5 1 <sup>st</sup>	15.4 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	70 1 <sup>st</sup>	78 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	65 1 <sup>st</sup>	76 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE	<b>13.8</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.3 (1st)
REP	71 1 <sup>st</sup>	83 (1st)
PERF	67 1 <sup>st</sup>	80 (1st)
Sub-Total	67.9	78.6
Penalty	<sub>0.0</sub>	0.0
Total	67.9	78.6
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>

St. Marys HS

Marching Percussion: SNP					Marching Percussion: SIP
	Juniata Valley HS	Mount Union HS	Homer-Center HS	Elk County Catholic HS	St Marys HS
DES-PERC	<b>13.5</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>14.5</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>15</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.1</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>15.9</b>
COMP	69.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	74.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	76.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	72.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	81.0
PERF	66.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	71.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	74.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	69.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	78.0
MUS-PERC	<b>31.75</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>32.15</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>33.75</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>30.95</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>33.85</b>
COMP	80.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	81.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	85.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	78.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	84.0
PERF	79.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	80.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	84.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	77.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	85.0
GE-PERC	<b>33.4</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>35.2</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>34.8</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>31.6 4</b> <sup>th</sup>	<b>35.4</b>
ME	85.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	87.0 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	86.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	78.0 <b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	86.0
OE	82.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	89.0 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	88.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	80.0 <b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	91.0
Sub-Total	78.65	81.85	83.55	76.65	85.15
Penalty	0.0	0.0	<sub>0.0</sub>	<sub>0.0</sub>	0.0
Total	78.65	81.85	83.55	76.65	85.15
Placement	3 <sup>rd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	Exhibition